LTW 300 series
2 Wire Loop impedance testers
DESCRIPTION
The new Megger two wire earth loop testers verify the loop
impedance of a live electrical circuit, ie without the need to
disconnect the electrical supply.  The new LTW300 series
instruments offer a 2 wire loop testing solution that does
not trip 30 mA RCDs and can be used on a  wide range of

Weight:  1000g ±10% excluding test leads
Dimensions: 203 x 148 x 78 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item                          Order Code
2 Wire loop tester LTW315-EU-BS
 LTW315-EU-SC
 LTW315-EU-AU
2 Wire loop tester             LTW325-EU-BS
+maxZ and (R1+R2)                    LTW325-EU-SC
       LTW325-EU-AU
2 Wire loop tester +maxZ and (R1+R2) LTW335-EU-BS
+Result store and download                           LTW335-EU-SC
 LTW335-EU-AU
High resolution 2 wire loop     LTW425-EU-BS
tester (0.001 Ω) LTW425-EU-SC
                   LTW425-EU-AU